
Project Name and Number 

RFQ Legal Services for Various Practice Areas 

RFQ #700-11-23 

Date Issued 

April 10, 2023 

Due Date: 

May 2, 2023 at 10:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 

April 18, 2023 at 10:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

HACP 

 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2832 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Kim.Detrick@hacp.org 

 

 

Mr. Kim Detrick 

 

 

HACP 

 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2869 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Anna.Jasim@hacp.org 

 

           

Anna Jasim 

 

 

HACP 

 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2768 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 

 

 

Renelda Colvin 

 

 

HACP 

 

2305 Bedford Ave. 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2761 

  

 

Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org 

 

 

Lloyd Wilson  

 

 

Fox Rothschild, LLP 

 

BNY Mellon Center 

500 Grant Street #2500 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-391-2523 

  

 

ajstone@foxrothschild.com 

 

 

Alec Stone 

 

 

Ballard Spahr LLP 

 

1735 Market Street 

51st Floor 

Philadelphia, PA 

19103-7599 

 

 

973-202-5591 

  

lawtona@ballardspahr.com 

 

 

Amy Lawton 

 



Project Name and Number 

RFQ Legal Services for Various Practice Areas 

RFQ #700-11-23 

Date Issued 

April 10, 2023 

Due Date: 

May 2, 2023 at 10:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 

April 18, 2023 at 10:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

Fox Rothschild, LLP 

 

BNY Mellon Center  

500 Grant Street #2500, 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-391-2450 

  

msyme@foxrothschild.com 

 

Michael Syme  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

      

 

      

 

 

     

 

 

     

 


